M
A
X
4
6
1
4
/M

Test Circuits/Timing Diagrams
(continued)
Ordering Information (continued)
PART
MAX4615CUD
MAX4615EPD -40°C to +85°C
0°C to +70°C
TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
14 TSSOP
14 Plastic DIP
MAX4615CSD
MAX4615CPD 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 14 Narrow SO
14 Plastic DIP
MAX4615ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 Narrow SO
MAX4615EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP
MAX4616CUD
MAX4616EPD -40°C to +85°C
0°C to +70°C 14 TSSOP
14 Plastic DIP
MAX4616CSD
MAX4616CPD 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 14 Narrow SO
14 Plastic DIP
MAX4616ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 Narrow SO
MAX4616EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP
TRANSISTOR COUNT:  89
Chip Information
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.